
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401020000
02300

01/02/2004
12:52:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN OBRIEN,
SHAWN

200401020000
02310

01/02/2004
12:52:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN SMITH, BRIAN
L

200402090000
65330

02/09/2004
09:36:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
CEDRIC O

200107020002
71321

200409080004
99910

09/08/2004
10:00:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN KELLEY,
YUMATO
YETSEN

200410180005
73950

10/18/2004
01:41:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN BRATTON,
REGINA
ELIZABETH

200411150006
27460

11/15/2004
03:34:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
ANTHONY
BRYANT

200007120002
33931

200410290005
97100

10/29/2004
09:58:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES SPAIN,
AMANDA A

200205220002
42600

200404120001
89070

04/12/2004
12:48:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN WINGARD,
JOHN L

200406140003
20980

06/14/2004
02:37:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN GUTHRIE,
ROBERT O

200406180003
31440

06/18/2004
10:17:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES LILLY, SYBILE
D

200010310003
77641

200408040004
36550

08/04/2004
02:51:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN LACEY, ERIC
ARNAZ


