Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401020000 02300	01/02/2004 12:52:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	OBRIEN, SHAWN						
200401020000 02310	01/02/2004 12:52:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH, BRIAN L						
200402090000 65330	02/09/2004 09:36:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, CEDRIC O					200107020002 71321	
200409080004 99910	09/08/2004 10:00:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	KELLEY, YUMATO YETSEN						
200410180005 73950	10/18/2004 01:41:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	BRATTON, REGINA ELIZABETH						
200411150006 27460	11/15/2004 03:34:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, ANTHONY BRYANT					200007120002 33931	
200410290005 97100	10/29/2004 09:58:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	SPAIN, AMANDA A					200205220002 42600	
200404120001 89070	04/12/2004 12:48:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	WINGARD, JOHN L						
200406140003 20980	06/14/2004 02:37:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	GUTHRIE, ROBERT O						
200406180003 31440	06/18/2004 10:17:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	LILLY, SYBILE D					200010310003 77641	
200408040004 36550	08/04/2004 02:51:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	LACEY, ERIC ARNAZ						